Premium Minireactors
High performance in a compact design
Scharlab The Lab Sourcing Group� scharlab.com scharlab@scharlab.com� Scharlab The Lab Sourcing Group
Compact Premium Minireactors for synthesis in liquid phase with mechanical stirring
and electrical heating, ideal for applications in research and education
Premium HME-R Minireactor
◗ 	Aluminium block for fast and homogenous heating with groove
for internal visibility

 Scharlab Philippines, Inc.
18G Miller Compound, Barangay Bungad,
San Francisco Del Monte, Quezon City
1105 Philippines
Tel.: +63 2 3514972 - Fax: +63 2 3514972
E-mail: infophilippines@scharlab.ph
Scharlau Trading (Hangzhou) Company Ltd.
Room 508, Modern Star, 337# Shaoxing Road,
Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Tel: 0086-571-88536628
Fax: 0086-571-88536698
E-mail: china01@scharlab.com
Technical specification
* Available lower speed range on request (1-400rpm)
ART. NO. CAPACITY Ø JOINT PACK (U.)
PHMER00/50 50ml 2.5" 1
PHMER0/100 100ml 2.5" 1
PHMER0/250 250ml 3" 1
PHMER/5003 500ml 3" 1
PHMER/5004 500ml 4" 1
PHMER/1000 1000ml 4" 1
PHMER/2000 2000ml 4" 1
ART. NO. CAPACITY Ø JOINT PACK (U.)
PMR0000/50 50ml 2.5" 1
PMR000/100 100ml 2.5" 1
PMR000/250 250ml 3" 1
PMR00/5003 500ml 3" 1
PMR00/5004 500ml 4" 1
PMR00/1000 1000ml 4" 1
PMR00/2000 2000ml 4" 1
Premium Minireactor HME-R
with mechanical stirring and electrical heating
Premium Minireactor MR
with mechanical stirring and jacketed reaction vessel